
 
 

ASSESSMENT REPORT 
 
Degree Program: ______________________ Degree Level: ____________________ 
 
Academic Year: _______________________ Submission Date: ________________ 
 
 
Departmental Mission: 
 
 
 
 
 
Student Learning Outcomes: 
1.   
 
 
 
2.   
 
 
 
3.   
 
 
 
4.   
 
 
 
5.   
 
 
(Please add/delete fields as needed.)



 
 
Student Learning Outcomes should be restated in each one of the identified boxes below:  
 
Student Learning Outcome 1: 
   
 
 
 
 
 
Means of Assessment: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Criteria for Success: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Data Collection/Results for Outcome: 
 
 
 
 
 
Use of Results to Improve Instructional Program for SLOs: 
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Student Learning Outcome 2: 
   
 
 
 
 
 
Means of Assessment: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Criteria for Success: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Data Collection/Results for Outcome: 
 
 
 
 
 
Use of Results to Improve Instructional Program for SLOs: 
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Student Learning Outcome 3: 
   
 
 
 
 
Means of Assessment: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Criteria for Success: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Data Collection/Results for Outcome: 
 
 
 
 
 
Use of Results to Improve Instructional Program for SLOs: 
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Student Learning Outcome 4: 
   
 
 
 
 
Means of Assessment: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Criteria for Success: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Data Collection/ Results for Outcome: 
 
 
 
 
 
Use of Results to Improve Instructional Programs for SLOs: 
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Student Learning Outcome 5: 
   
 
 
 
 
Means of Assessment: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Criteria for Success: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Data Collection/ Results for Outcome: 
 
 
 
 
 
Use of Results to Improve Instructional Program for SLOs: 
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Major Difficulties 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Academic Goals for FYXX 
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